
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

2 
 
 
 
 

3 
 

 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 

 

7 
 

 

1 
8    

9 
NURSERY STARTS 9AM 

 
 
 
 
 

HAPPY  
GRANDPARENTS’ DAY 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 
 

Elementary teacher 
meeting, 6:00pm in  
the Gathering Space  

14 
 
 

15 
 

CATECHETICAL 
SUNDAY 

During 5:00 pm Mass 
"Enlisting Witnesses  
for Jesus Christ"  

16 
FIRST DAY OF CLASS 
FOR GRADES 1-6 

Grades 1- 6   10:15 am 
 
 
 

Youth Ministry & Confirmation 
Teacher meetings  

17 
 

FIRST DAY OF CLASS 
FOR GRADES 1-6 
Grades 1- 6   6:15 pm 

 

18 
 
 

19 20 21 22 
  

23 
FIRST DAY OF CLASS FOR 

GRADES 7-11 
Grades 1- 6   10:15 am 
Grades 7- 9   10:15 am 

 

Confirmation  6:30pm 
A Parent MUST attend  

Confirmation class with child. 
DUE TONIGHT: Retreat  choices, 
Gr. 11 Baptism & Sponsor Forms 

24 
 

FIRST DAY OF CLASS 
FOR GRADES 7-9 & 
VINE & BRANCHES 

 

Grades 1- 6   6:15 pm 
Grades 7- 9   6:15 pm 
“Vine & Branches” 

25 
 
 

26 27 28 
 

 

29 
 

30 
 

Grades 1- 6   10:15 am 
Grades 7- 9   10:15 am 

 
Confirmation  6:30pm 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 

    Upcoming Dates: 
Oct. 7 - Preschool classes start 9:00am 
Oct. 10 - Reconciliation Service 6:30pm, Youth oriented 
Oct. 13 - Sophomore Retreat, 9:00am - 7:00pm held at St. Leonard 
Oct. 13/14 - World Series of Hunger collection after all Masses  
Oct. 16 - First Reconciliation Parent Meeting 6:30pm in Church 
Oct. 21/22 - NO CLASS - Fall Break, Nursery - Confirmation 

Contact our office with any 
questions or concerns at:   

262-679-0880 
Visit our website at: 
http://stleonards.org 

September 2018 
St. Leonard Christian Formation  

Calendar of Events † SSSS 
L 

Watch for  
ELEMENTARY 
Class Assignment 

Letter 

Watch for  
YOUTH MINISTRY  

GRADE 7-11  

Class Assignment 
Letter 

Watch for  
PRESCHOOL 

Class Assignment 
Letter 

CATECHETICAL 
SUNDAY 

During all Masses  
"Enlisting Witnesses  
for Jesus Christ" 

 Mandatory Elem. Parent Mtg. 
during class time in gym Mandatory Elementary 

Parent Meeting during 
class time in Church 


