

## September 2018

## St. Leonard Christian Formation Calendar of Events

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
2	3	4	5	6	7	I /	
		BICK-2CHOOL	Watch for ELEMENTARY Class Assignment Letter				
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
HAPPY GRANDPARENTS' DA	CATECHETICAL SUNDAY During all Masses "Enlisting Witnesses	9100	Watch for YOUTH MINISTRY GRADE 7-11 Class Assignment Letter	Elementary teacher meeting, 6:00pm in the Gathering Space		CATECHETICAL SUNDAY During 5:00 pm Mas "Enlisting Witnesses for Jesus Christ"	
FIRST DAY OF CLAS FOR GRADES 1-6 Grades 1-6 10:15 ar Mandatory Elem. Parent Mtg during class time in gym  Touth Ministry & Confirmat Teacher meetings	FIRST DAY OF CLASS FOR GRADES 1-6 Grades 1-6 6:15 pm  Mandatory Elementary Parent Meeting during	18	19	20	21	22	
PIRST DAY OF CLASS FOR GRADES 7-11 Grades 1-6 10:15 am Grades 7-9 10:15 am Confirmation 6:30pm A Parent MUST attend Confirmation class with chi UE TONIGHT: Retreat choi Gr. 11 Baptism & Sponsor For	FIRST DAY OF CLASS FOR GRADES 7-9 & VINE & BRANCHES Grades 1-6 6:15 pm Grades 7-9 6:15 pm Grades 7-9 6:15 pm	25	Watch for PRESCHOOL Class Assignment Letter	27	28	29	
<b>30</b> Grades 1-6 10:15 a  Grades 7-9 10:15 a  Confirmation 6:30p	ım qu	262-679-0880 Visit our website at:			Upcoming Dates: Oct. 7 - Preschool classes start 9:00am Oct. 10 - Reconciliation Service 6:30pm, Youth oriented Oct. 13 - Sophomore Retreat, 9:00am - 7:00pm held at St. Leonard Oct. 13/14 - World Series of Hunger collection after all Masses Oct. 16 - First Reconciliation Parent Meeting 6:30pm in Church Oct. 21/22 - NO CLASS - Fall Break, Nursery - Confirmation		